Réf Piece

5230A30001L

6871A10354F

6871A20912A

3087A10008C

3660A20020A

4681A20169B

6640W3A009A

4790A10027E

5421A10027C

3721A21007C

AAA73031501

EBG61287707

6871A20911C

3721A21006C

4994A10097A

5874FR2112F

5251AP2984C

3001A20006A

3721A24003J

3721A20180C

4995A10209G

5211A20416G

EBG61325804

6601A20013P

4960A20104A

AJU36719728

5859A20002C

EBG61106822

3660A20019A

5211A10426C

3721A24002H

5901A10026G

4HO00026A

Description

FILTER(MECH),A/C

PCB Assembly,Main

PCB Assembly,Main

DRAIN PAN ASSEMBLY

HOUSING (MECH),WRAPPER

Motor,Unclassified

Connector,Terminal Block

Barrier,Indoor

EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY,FIRST

Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor)

Accessory Assembly

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor)

Case,Control(Indoor)

Transformer,Reactor

Hose Assembly,Drain

Angle Assembly

Panel Assembly,Side

Panel Assembly,Upper

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

TUBE
ASSEMBLY,MENIFOLD(INDOOR)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Switch Assembly

Bracket,Motor

Valve Assembly

Pump Assembly,Water

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

HOUSING (MECH),WRAPPER

TUBE ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION

Panel Assembly,Side

5901A10026G

Screw,Set

Specification

COMPLEX A/C B-ALL GGBD LB-G3680HL INDOOR .

06 DUCT BLDC H/P 0IMCR02231A 6870A90701A MULTI-V SYNC

DUCT BG . 6870A90705B MOTOR SUB

B-ALL GGBD LB-300N/400N DUCT INVERTER INDOOR

MOLD ABS B-ALL GGBD HIPS T2.0 NATURAL LB-G3680HL

SIC-8IFW-F1195-2 DC310V 0A 0A 1.5KRPM 1.5KRPM 0SEC 12GF.CM 00OHM DC 220V 195W
P111.8 Cu H91.3 CW 400 0 Hole Single Pole 215.7 SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

DFL 20A 3-2P 5P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW BK AC300V 20A DONG-A BESTEC CO.

BG GGBD SGCC T1.6 N BLDC BG DUCT 2005

1020MM P7.0 3R 12C 21FPI S-FIN(HALF) 5408A30004V

B-ALL GGBD LRB-N83AB MULTIV BOTTOM FRONT PANEL ASSY

TU GGTD LT-W401SU 09 DOMESTIC

JP000204_07 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

DUCT BLDC OPTION - 6870A90407A ARNU42GBGAO

B-ALL GGBD LRB-N83AB MULTIV BOTTOM REAR PANEL ASSY

BG GGBD LRNU42GBGAO MULTI-V

5874FR2112B S-18 220-240 AC 5.0A 9.5H 7A 7A - JEONGMIN ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

T-ALL GGTD LTNW831SD GRAY

B-ALL GGBD BG-CH INSULATION ASSY

BG GGBD MULTI-V DUCT BG INDOOR

B-ALL GGBD LRB-N83AB MULTI V UPPER PANEL ASSY

MULTI-V BG GGBD ARNU28GBGA1 3854A20989B BLDC-SYNC

BE GGBD LRA-N83AB MULTI-V DUCT

12470B-04 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

6098620919 BG GGBD ARNU28GBGA4 600MM ILDONG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.

PRESS SGCC T1.6 BG GGBD LRB-N1105B 2005 BLDC

A-ALL LRD-L2500B SANHUA P6.4 GREEN Multi V

WATER BG GGBD LRNU42GBGAO DUCT ALL

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

MOLD ABS B-ALL GGBD HIPS T2.0 NATURAL LB-G3680HL

BE GGBD LRB-N83AB MULTI V SERIES DUCT UNIT

BG GGBD MULTI-V DUCT BG INDOOR.

177(D) 200 48(N) 523G 50G DUCT

4H00026A HSOC NONE 8mM 10mM SWRCH BLACK SIN JIN BOLT IND CO.

Class Code

MDJO0011

EBRO0100

EBRO100

AGK0232

MEKO0901

EAU0300

EAG1102

MALO400

ADL0287

AGL0635

AAA0000

EBG0400

EBR0100

AGL0635

MBNO0167

EBJ0200

AEMO0232

AAEO0000

AGLO0713

AGL0844

ABQO167

AJR0482

EBG0400

EBF2000

MAZ0498

AJU0000

AHA0877

EBG0400

MEK0901

AJRO274

AGL0713

ADP0061

FABO500

Loc No

152302

268711C

268711E

330870

336600B

346810

W6640

147901

354210

437213B

W50010

263230B

268711D

437213A

249940

261704

352150B

W3001

137213A

137214

249951

352118

263230C

266010

349600

552209

158591

263230A

336600A

55211G

137213B

359012B

W1JK



